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Date
Time

Venue

Contact

Time

10.00 am

10.10 am

10.30 am

11.30 am
11.30 am
11.50 am
12.10 pm

12.30 pm

Friday 24 July 2020
10.00 am - 12.30 pm

Zoom link: https://zoom.us/j/96659703666
Meeting ID 966 5970 3666

Faith Valencia-Forrester

Director, Service Learning

faith.valencia-forrester@griffith.edu.au

0406 915 975

Session

Open & welcome | Faith Valencia-Forrester

Welcome to Country | Uncle John

VC Welcome | Recording

Keynote presentation (20 min) | Terri Butler MP (Shadow Minister for
Environment and Water) Video, Phoebe Delaney (Regional Volunteer for

SEED Indigenous Youth Climate Network)

Panelist 1 (10 min) | Caron Menashe — Senior Community Relations
Officer HRC

Panelist 2 (10 min) | Greg Howell — Climate Wave

Panelist 3 (10 min) | Elizabeth — Wild Mountains

Panelist 4 (10 min) | Anthony — OZ Harvest

Panelist 5 (10 min) | Maggie Muurmans — Centre for Coastal Management
Panelist 6 (10 min) | Phoebe Delaney — SEED

Break & stretch (5 min)

Q&A (20 min) | Questions from the MC

Advocate (15 min) | Rachel Hanson - Global Shapers Gold Coast Hub
Q&A (15 min) | Questions from the audience

Session end
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