

## Social Impact Project Launch Program – Environment and Sustainability

Date	Friday 24 July 2020
Time	10.00 am – 12.30 pm
Venue	Zoom link: https://zoom.us/j/96659703666 Meeting ID 966 5970 3666
Contact	Faith Valencia-Forrester Director, Service Learning faith.valencia-forrester@griffith.edu.au 0406 915 975
Time	Session
10.00 am	Open & welcome   Faith Valencia-Forrester
	Welcome to Country   Uncle John
	VC Welcome   Recording
10.10 am	Keynote presentation (20 min)   Terri Butler MP (Shadow Minister for Environment and Water) Video, Phoebe Delaney (Regional Volunteer for SEED Indigenous Youth Climate Network)
10.30 am	Panelist 1 (10 min)   Caron Menashe – Senior Community Relations Officer HRC
	Panelist 2 (10 min)   Greg Howell – Climate Wave
	Panelist 3 (10 min)   Elizabeth – Wild Mountains
	Panelist 4 (10 min)   Anthony – OZ Harvest
	Panelist 5 (10 min)   Maggie Muurmans – Centre for Coastal Management
	Panelist 6 (10 min)   Phoebe Delaney – SEED
11.30 am	Break & stretch (5 min)
11.30 am	Q&A (20 min)   Questions from the MC
11.50 am	Advocate (15 min)   Rachel Hanson - Global Shapers Gold Coast Hub
12.10 pm	Q&A (15 min)   Questions from the audience
12.30 pm	Session end